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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
JNecrok B.B.
Mnewkan M.®.
Cenbkis B.I.
Kypwunsk €.B.
Teniwyk 1.C.
Pubak B.l.
ManbkiB M.C.
byzen O.B.
CeHnuyk B.B.
Am60p P.A.
BowuixoBcbkuin B.A.
KypsiHcbkuii B.HO.
MapaHuny B.B. Ta cim'sa
CeHbkiB E.B.
Jlectok B.B
MapaHuny B.B. Ta cim'a 2
Bopuyk M.M.
l'ypanb B.B.
KocmuHka B.B.
Kypunsak €.B. 2
KypsaHcbkuii HO.B.
Teniwyk 1.C. Ta BHyK
Amb6op P A. 2

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwux. Jibot N2 6

2022
Mana Bucka

B 270 [/ 48.582915 /] 31.8203816

16.09.2022 06:30:00
fAlcHo

7

84

482.924

0

0

0

Kogp,
181006
181004
181043
181112
181040
181122
181123
333708
183710
181003
181008
181011
181124
185004
181118
183895
181007
181001
183709
185005
181119
183711
183897

Kny6 Konomus

Kny6
Konomus
Konomus
Konomunsa
Konomus
Konomus
Konomusa
Konomus
Konomus
Konomus
Konomusa
Konomus
Konomus
Konomunsa
Konomus
Konomusa
Konomus
Konomunsa
Konomus
Konomus
Konomuns
Konomus
Konomus

Konomus

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo MpusoBux
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15:16:54
17:01:25
885.25

279.55

15:16:54
17:01:25
21:14:31

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 12:52:12

banwu pasom

2454.07
234262
2259.86
1895.78
1838.14
1513.30
1481.95
1329.92
1077.38
886.69
631.17
539.12
44147
93.98
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



